
Probe für Gründonnerstag und Karfreitag

Donnerstag, 09.04.09, 10:30 h, Pfarrkirche

Probe für Osternacht

Samstag, 11.04.09, 10:30 h, Pfarrkirche

Probe für Weißer Sonntag

Freitag, 24.04.09, 18:00 h, Pfarrkirche

DIENSTAG, 31.03.09
St. Johannes, 19:00 h Jonas Friedmann Marcel Friedmann

FREITAG, 03.04.09
St. Johannes, 19:00 h Andreas Bruder Ellen Strauß

Anna-Lena Klumpp Lisa Metzinger

Sarah Klumpp Niclas Metzinger

PALMSONNTAG, 05.04.09
HUB, 9:30 h Anna Glaser Christoph Giese

Bianca Hogg Christina Giese

St. Johannes, 9:30 h alle Ministranten

St. Johannes, 14:00 h, Taufe Antonia Glaser Sophia Glaser

DIENSTAG, 07.04.09
Hatzenweier, 19:00 h Karoline Höß Angela Höß

GRÜNDONNERSTAG, 09.04.09
St. Johannes, 10:30 h Probe für Gründonnerstag und Karfreitag

HUB, 16:00 h Anna Metzinger Sabrina Heid

Felix Metzinger Nicolas Kopf

St. Johannes, 20:00 h alle Ministranten

KARFREITAG, 10.04.09
HUB, 15:00 h Katharina Metzinger Ellen Strauß

Antonia Metzinger Sarah Boos

St. Johannes, 15:00 h alle Ministranten

MINISTRANTENPLAN
31.03. - 10.05.09
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SAMSTAG, 11.04.09
St. Johannes, 10:30 h Probe für Osternacht

Osternacht, St. Johannes, 21:00 h alle Ministranten

OSTERSONNTAG, 12.04.09
HUB, 9:30 h Philipp Terlaak Clara Terlaak

Greta Terlaak Julia Greber

St. Johannes, 10:00 h Patrick Löffler Nico Zimmer

Tamara Löffler Sandra Höß

Markus Meier Simon Höß

St. Johannes, 11:15 h, Taufe Patrick Löffler Tamara Löffler

Ostervesper, St. Johannes, 18:00 h Jasmin Kchaou Daniel Wessolek

Matthias Kist Steffen Seiler

Antonia Glaser Johanna Huber

OSTERMONTAG, 13.04.09
HUB, 9:30 h Sophia Dresel Max Adam

Franziska Dresel Jonathan Stern

Hatzenweier, 10:00 h Johannes Höß Angela Höß

Karoline Höß Daniel Wessolek

FREITAG, 17.04.09
St. Johannes, 19:00 h Andreas Bruder Maximilian Röll

Jana Maier Sofia Engelmeier

SAMSTAG, 18.04.09
St. Johannes, 18:30 h David Hechinger Anna Glaser

Daniel Hechinger Bianca Hogg

Anna-Lena Klumpp Christoph Giese

Sarah Klumpp Christina Giese

SONNTAG, 19.04.09
HUB, 9:30 h Jonas Friedmann Lisa Metzinger

Marcel Friedmann Niclas Metzinger

DIENSTAG, 21.04.09
St. Johannes, 19:00 h Nicolas Kopf Daniel Sandhas

FREITAG, 24.04.09 Probe für Weißer Sonntag
St. Johannes, 18:00 h Andreas Bruder Matthias Kist

Sandra Höß Antonia Metzinger

Simon Höß Jasmin Kchaou

Sofia Engelmeier Antonia Glaser

Anna Metzinger Jana Maier

Felix Metzinger Nico Zimmer
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Weißer Sonntag, 26.04.09
HUB, 9:30 h Patrick Löffler Markus Meier

Tamara Löffler Johanna Huber

St. Johannes, 10:00 h Andreas Bruder Matthias Kist

Sandra Höß Antonia Metzinger

Simon Höß Jasmin Kchaou

Sofia Engelmeier Antonia Glaser

Anna Metzinger Jana Maier

Felix Metzinger Nico Zimmer

St. Johannes, 11:15 h, Taufe Matthias Kist Jana Maier

Dankandacht, St. Joh., 18:00 h Anreas Bruder Sofia Engelmeier

Sandra Höß Anna Metzinger

Simon Höß Felix Metzinger

FREITAG, 01.05.09
St. Johannes, 19:00 h Julia Greber Sarah Boos

Sabrina Heid Steffen Seiler

Ellen Strauß Max Adam

SAMSTAG, 02.05.09
St. Johannes, 10:30 h,

Goldene Hochzeit Sofia Engelmeier Maximilian Röll

St. Johannes, 18.30 h Philipp Terlaak Sophia Dresel

Greta Terlaak Franziska Dresel

Clara Terlaak Daniel Wessolek

Markus Meier Jonathan Stern

SONNTAG, 03.05.09
HUB, 9:30 h Johannes Höß Angela Höß 

Karoline Höß Daniel Sandhas

DIENSTAG, 05.05.09
St. Johannes, 19:00 h Daniel Hechinger Jonas Friedmann

David Hechinger Marcel Friedmann

Markus Meier Nicolas Kopf

FREITAG, 08.05.09
St. Johannes, 19:00 h Anna-Lena Klumpp Christoph Giese

Sarah Klumpp Christina Giese

SONNTAG, 10.05.09
HUB, 9:30 h Andreas Bruder Sandra Höß

Antonia Glaser Simon Höß
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St. Johannes, 10:00 h Anna Glaser Lisa Metzinger

Bianca Hogg Niclas Metzinger

Anna Metzinger Johanna Huber

Felix Metzinger Nico Zimmer

MAIANDACHT

Maria Linden, 15:00 h Katharina Metzinger Ellen Strauß

Antonia Metzinger Sarah Boos

Patrick Löffler Steffen Seiler

Tamara Löffler Max Adam
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